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Omega Oil
Curative Serum
Herbal Mist
Clarity Serum

30ml
30ml
50ml
30 ml

SERUMS

$69
$79
$51
$89

Vital Cream
Flora Cream

50ml
50ml

MOISTURISERS

$71
$89

CLEANSERS

Gentle Foaming Cleanser
Gentle Cleansing Milk

100ml
100ml

$61
$69

Price

Bamboo Enzyme Peel
Microflora+ Algae Mask

EXFOLIANTS AND MASKS

$61
$149

50ml
100g
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CLEANSERS
Vitamin Veil Cleanser
Lipid Replacing Cleanser
Micro-Exfoliating Honey Cleanser
Amandola Milk Cleanser
Cleansing Gel with Salicylic Acid

236ml
236ml
236ml
236ml
118ml

$85
$85
$85
$85
$70

Vitamin C Reversal Serum
Light Day  Sunscreen Broad Spectrum SPF-37

15ml
59ml

SUN CARE

$150
$100

Vitamin A Boosting Cream
Vitamin A Gel
MeriStem Serum
Cyto-Comm
Counter A.G.E.
Myo-Cyte Plus Anti Wrinkle Serum
Full Circle Eye Repair
Emergency Eye Lift
Chrono Calm

59ml
50ml
30ml
15ml
15ml
15ml
15ml
2-15ml
15ml

AGEING/REPAIR
$150
$150
$130
$135
$135
$135
$260
$200
$100

Aquaporin Hydrating Cream
Daytime Control
Tranquili-Cream
Revita-Cyte Complex
Glyco-Guard
Rose-Ease Relief Cream
PhiTo-Pep 1.6
Nighttime Repair
Nighttime Repair Plus
White Veil Brightener
Post Peel Balm

50ml
59ml
59ml
59ml
59ml
59ml
59ml
59ml
59ml
59ml
50ml

HYDRATING
$135
$80
$95
$180
$150
$110
$150
$130
$150
$165
$155

Price
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Chrono-Calm
Bright White Serum

15ml
15ml

SERUM

$110
$135

Price

White Willow & Juniper Clearing Mist
Nighttime Control
Spot Stop

118ml
59ml
15ml

ACNE CARE

$85
$110
$70

Blueberry & White Tea Hydrating Mist
Hydralox
Moisture on Demand
Aloe & Calendula Calming Mist
Licorice & Bearberry Brightening Mist

118ml
15ml
15ml
118ml
118ml

MIST
$85
$69
$80
$85
$85

Acne Bundle
Age Management Bundle
Essentials Bundle
Hydration Bundle
Pigmentation Bundle
Prevention Bundle
Sensitivity Bundle
Gentleman's Beard Kit

4 Products + 1 Sample
5 Products + 1 Sample
3 Products
4 Products + 1 Sample
4 Products + 1 Sample
4 Products + 1 Sample
4 Products + 1 Sample
2 Products + 2 Accessories

BUNDLES
$308
$715
$286
$332
$404
$450
$336
$179
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Pre Cleanse Oil
Cream Cleanser
Gel Cleanser
Pigment Cleanser

100ml
100ml
100ml
100ml

CLEANSERS

$67
$70
$70
$74

Price

Repair Moisturiser
Strengthen Moisturiser
Optimal Moisturiser
Derma Aid

50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml

MOISTURISERS

$109
$112
$120
$125

Anti Ageing Serum
Vitamin C Power Serum
Hydrating Serum
Probiome Probiotic Serum

15ml
15ml
15ml
15ml

SERUMS
$88
$84
$84
$102

Omega 3 Treatment Oil
Anti-Oxidant Night Oil
Skin Recovery Treatment Oil

30ml
30ml
30ml

TREATMENT OILS
$83
$76
$84

Anti-Acne Treatment Spray
Hydrating Treatment Spray
Anti-Ageing Treatment Spray

50ml
50ml
50ml

SPRAYS
$62
$62
$65

Facial Kit
Facial Microfibre Cloths
Gua Sha

ACCESSORIES
$74
$24
$48
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Mineral Face & Body Sunscreen SPF30
THE MOTHER OF PEARL 
Tinted Refillable Canister Mineral SPF 50 +
New Brush Head
Tinted Skin Touch Up Mineral SPF 50

120g
50ml

22g
22g

$42
$68

$42
$53

Price

Simka Essential Fatty acids $89

Price

TRUDERMAL Glow

DEVICES

$599

Price

Qi Beauty Home Kit $135


